Rank SailNo HelmName

1 4351  Rob Klein

2 4267 Rogier Slopsema

3 3431 Jaap van den

Berg

4 2575  Peter Timmer

5 4430  Robert Roossien

6 4342 Peter Nannenberg

7 83 Dennis Folkers

8 4300  Gerrit Scheeres

9 4400  Jaap Kuin

10 4350  Peter van Aanholt
Rank SailNo HelmName
1 174848 Jack Schriever
2 218144 Anton Schuch
3 223131 Adriana Overgoor
4 217843 Wilmar Knigge
5 203186 Johan Zwering

CrewName

Marcel Klein
Greet Smid
Mindert

n.o.t.k.
Sigrid Linda

Dienke
Nannenberg

Stian Folkers
Herman Kuypens
Meike/Jens

nn

CrewName 12-05-2024 19-05-2024 26-05-2024 02-06-2024 23-06-2024 1 23-06-2024 2 30-06-2024 07-07-2024 14-07-2024 21-07-2024
DNC

6

DNC
DNC

Zondagochtendcompetitie 2024

VWDTP

Uitslag per 21-07-2024

16m2 Fleet

Sailed: 17, Discards: 0, To count: 17, Entries: 10, Scoring system: VWDTP

12-05-
2024

2
1
6

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

19-05-
2024

3
1
5

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

26-05-
2024

2
1
3

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

02-06-
2024

1
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

ILCA 6 Fleet

23-06-2024

1

2 2

1 1

8 4

3 5

7 3
DNC DNC
5 6

6 DNC
4 DNC
DNC DNC

23-06-2024
2

30-06-
2024

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sailed: 16, Discards: 0, To count: 16, Entries: 25, Scoring system: VWDTP

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

7 O0D
1

2

DNC
DNC

3 4 00D
4 DNC
6 3

DNC 1

9 DNF DNC

4 00D
DNC

1

07-07-
2024

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
5
3

14-07-
2024

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

1

DNC

4 00D
DNC

21-07-
2024

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
1
4
DNC

Total

121.0
112.0
97.0

45.0
41.0
23.0

21.0
14.0
10.0
9.0

Total
91.2
87.0
81.0
57.6
52.0



Rank SailNo

6

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Rank

D g~ WN

6
152853
2
188013
195274
200859
10
219689
139398
212651
220683
198316
128994
Ed
163062
210407
4693
178388
198447
195230

SailNo
169304
219686
220683
220679
184300
206436

HelmName
Thomas Gébel
Carmen Kooij
Carlijn Ubbens
Klaas Bes

Anita Scholte
Martien Zeegers
Erik Beck

Pieter Kremer
Hans ten Hoopen
Robbie Hattuma
Guido Sol

Gerda Bouma

Menno Westerveld

Christian Fleury
Jan Jaap Erwich
Stascha Kuipers
Vincent Fleury

Jaap Kroon

Hans Slijkhuis

HelmName
Arthur Kluppel
Robert Ramaker
Guido Sol

Rinse Ubbink
Chris Schouten

Kim Tan

CrewName

CrewName

12-05-2024 19-05-2024 26-05-2024 02-06-2024 23-06-2024 1 23-06-2024 2 30-06-2024 07-07-2024 14-07-2024 21-07-2024 Total

2

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

12-05-2024 19-05-2024 26-05-2024 02-06-2024 23-06-2024 1 23-06-2024 2 30-06-2024

2

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
1 DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
1 DNF
DNC

3
8

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
5

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
1
2
DNC

4
2

DNC
DNC

8 DNC
DNC 2

5 DNC
7 DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
2 DNC
DNC DNC
1 DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC
DNC DNC

ILCA 7 Fleet

1
2

DNC
DNC

DNC
1

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

5
6
DNC
DNC

2

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sailed: 17, Discards: 0, To count: 17, Entries: 30, Scoring system: VWDTP

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
3

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
1

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

07-07-2024
2

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
2

3

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

14-07-2024
4

1

2

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
3

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

21-07-2024
2

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

52.0
46.0
46.0
40.0
32.0
31.0
31.0
25.0
25.0
23.0
13.0
13.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0

Total
147.0
119.0
106.0
88.0
75.0
74.0



Rank

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Rank

1
2

SailNo
210849
175668
7
216687
195828
211160
40
211002
188013
209461
212651
216761
203498
10
163062
181039
2196
180607
196999
194888
174848
195230
191243
166509

SailNo

2550
2570

HelmName
Peter van Aanholt
Menno Westerveld
Max Dirkzwager
Ruud Vos

Rik Boon

Thomas Gébel
Menno Kuiper
Jaap Rugge

Klaas Bes
Rosalie Veenhoven
Robbie Hattuma
Pieter Kremer
Huibjan de Boer
Erik Beck

Willem van Voorst
Anton Schuch
Karel Haalboom
Carlijn Ubbens
Johan Zwering
Hans Eijsink

Jack Schriever
Hans Slijkhuis
Pieter Stapelkamp

Joost Steenbeek

HelmName

Olle Odijk

Frank de Kwant

CrewName 12-05-2024 19-05-2024 26-05-2024 02-06-2024 23-06-2024 1 23-06-2024 2 30-06-2024

DNC
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DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
10

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
6

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sailhorse Fleet
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
2

1

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sailed: 17, Discards: 0, To count: 17, Entries: 12, Scoring system: VWDTP

DNC DNC

1 6

3 DNC

DNC DNC

6 4

DNC DNC

DNC DNC

7 DNC

DNC DNC

4 DNC

8 OOD 7

DNC 10

DNC 13

DNC DNC

DNC DNC

DNC 1

DNC DNC

DNC 12

DNC 5

DNC 14

DNC DNC

DNC DNC

DNC DNC

DNC 15 DNF
CrewName 12-05-

2024
Henk Odijk 2
DNC

19-05-
2024

DNC
5

26-05-
2024

6
3

02-06-
2024

2
3

23-06-
20241

1
3

23-06-
2024 2

3
DNC

07-07-2024 14-07-2024 21-07-2024 Total

DNC
DNC
DNC
1

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

30-06-

2024
6
3

07-07-
2024

3
4

6
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

14-07-

2024

DNC
1

9
4
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

21-07-
2024

3
4

72.0
71.0
66.0
45.0
40.0
40.0
38.0
34.0
31.0
30.0
24.4
21.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
16.0
13.0
12.0
8.0

7.0

5.0

Total

117.0
109.0



Rank

N
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1
12

SailNo

2616
2582

2519
2575
2609
2359
2606
2518
2503

GER
2613

HelmName CrewName

Hans Keulen

Annemiek Berg van Bastiaan/Martijn
Saparoea Loenen

Thomas Uilkema
Han van der Hoeven
Folkert Koopman
Arjen Lanjouw

Peter van der veen
Luuk Feenstra

Ton Bouchier

Dirk Jahnke Ton Bouchier

Rank SailNo

1

W W W W W W w waN

12-05-
2024

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

3431
4300
4351
4267
2575
4430
4342
83

4400
4350

19-05-
2024

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

21-07-2024 - 16m2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName

Jaap van den Berg

26-05-
2024

DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

Gerrit Scheeres

Rob Klein

Rogier Slopsema

Peter Timmer

Robert Roossien

Peter Nannenberg

Dennis Folkers

Jaap Kuin

Peter van A

21-07-2024 - ILCA 6 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

anholt

02-06-
2024

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

CrewName

Mindert

Marcel Klein
Greet Smid
n.o.t.k.

Sigrid Linda

Stian Folkers

Meike/Jens

23-06-
2024 1

DNC

Herman Kuypens

Dienke Nannenberg

Place

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

23-06-
2024 2

DNC
DNC

DNC
1
2
4
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

30-06-
2024

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

07-07-
2024

DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

14-07-
2024

DNC
4 DNF

DNC
DNC

4 DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

Total

94.0
72.0

65.0
51.0
45.0
42.0
41.0
37.0
23.0
9.0



Rank SailNo
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Rank

223131
Ed
198316
217843
4693
174848
218144
203186
6
152853
2
188013
195274
200859
10
219689
139398
212651
220683
128994
163062
210407
178388
198447
195230

HelmName
Adriana Overgoor
Christian Fleury
Gerda Bouma
Wilmar Knigge
Vincent Fleury
Jack Schriever
Anton Schuch
Johan Zwering
Thomas Gébel
Carmen Kooij
Carlijn Ubbens
Klaas Bes

Anita Scholte
Martien Zeegers
Erik Beck

Pieter Kremer
Hans ten Hoopen
Robbie Hattuma
Guido Sol

Menno Westerveld
Jan Jaap Erwich
Stascha Kuipers

Jaap Kroon

Hans Slijkhuis

CrewName Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

21-07-2024 - ILCA 7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo HelmName

220679 Rinse Ubbink

CrewName Place

1



Rank SailNo
2 169304
3 174848
4 175668
5 216761
6 211160
7 195230
8 188013
9 210849
10 219686
10 220683
10 184300
10 206436
10 7

10 216687
10 195828
10 40

10 211002
10 209461
10 212651
10 203498
10 10

10 163062
10 181039
10 2196
10 180607
10 196999
10 194888
10 191243
10 166509

HelmName
Arthur Kluppel
Jack Schriever
Menno Westerveld
Pieter Kremer
Thomas Gobel
Hans Slijkhuis
Klaas Bes

Peter van Aanholt
Robert Ramaker
Guido Sol

Chris Schouten
Kim Tan

Max Dirkzwager
Ruud Vos

Rik Boon

Menno Kuiper
Jaap Rugge
Rosalie Veenhoven
Robbie Hattuma
Huibjan de Boer
Erik Beck

Willem van Voorst
Anton Schuch
Karel Haalboom
Carlijn Ubbens
Johan Zwering
Hans Eijsink
Pieter Stapelkamp

Joost Steenbeek

CrewName Place
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DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

21-07-2024 - Sailhorse Fleet



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank SailNo HelmName CrewName

1 2503 Ton Bouchier

2 2616 Hans Keulen

3 2550 Olle Odijk Henk Odijk

4 2570 Frank de Kwant

5 2606 Peter van der veen

6 2359 Arjen Lanjouw

7 2609 Folkert Koopman

8 2582 Annemiek Berg van Saparoea Bastiaan/Martijn Loenen
8 2519 Thomas Uilkema

8 2575 Han van der Hoeven

8 2518 Luuk Feenstra

8 GER 2613 Dirk Jahnke Ton Bouchier

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
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